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DRENAGEM

ESCALA 1: 200.000

PLATÔS

LEGENDA
QUIROPTEROFAUNA
INFO. COMPLEMENTAR

PONTOS DE AMOSTRAGEM DE QUIROPTEROFAUNA

98
30

98
20

98
10

98
00

550 560 570 580 590

PROJEÇÃO - DATUM
* UTM, 21S - SAD69
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